Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

07/03/2025 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:

07/06/2025 09:00 AM | StRike

Description

General

Services

Shipping Address:

Custom Made Cabana Frame 15'x15'x 10'H

With Stipe rend and white Walls and Ceiling Painted
Frame painted in TBD

Sofas - Cape Cod - Tufted White W/ Wood Panels 8'
90"W X 36"L X 31" H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Cape Cod - Club Chair W/ Wood
Panels

38"Wx 36"Lx31"H

Ottomans - Standard Pod
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Bars - Boston - 12' Round Complete
144" ROUND x 43"H

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Mix and Match Pillows

Delivery install and Pick up
4 installer for Delivery
4 installers fro Strike

Transportation

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Romina Manolio

Qtty Price
3 $2,925.00 T
3 $468.00 T
6 $321.75 T
9 $40.95 T
1 $4,095.00 T
1 $409.50 T
20 $29.25 T
1 $5,500.00
1 $375.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (4.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Total

$8,775.00

$1,404.00

$1,930.50

$368.55

$4,095.00

$409.50

$585.00

$5,500.00

$375.00

$17,567.55
$5,875.00
$702.70
$351.35
$0.00
($0.00)
$24,496.60
($0.00)
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Balance: $24,496.60
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